Presence Health®

Presence Saint Mary and Elizabeth Medical Center

Current Established Charges for Common Services

Effective January 1%, 2018

Intensive Care Unit (ICU)

Private Room (Telemetry)

Private Room (Rehab)

Private Room (Psych)

Private Room (Obstetrics)

Private Room (Med Surg / Pediatrics)
Operating Room (Major Level 1 @ 1% 30 minutes)
Anesthesia (General @ 1 30 minutes)
Emergency Room (Level 2)

Chest X-ray Two Views (CPT 71046)
EKG (CPT 93005)

Tissue Exam Level 1 (CPT 88300)
Basic Metabolic Panel (CPT 80048)
Complete Blood Count (CPT 85025)
RH Factor (CPT 86901)

Blood Sugar (CPT 82947)

Blood Type (CPT 86900)

Urinalysis (CPT 81001)

$6,040.00
$4,510.00
$2,685.00
$2,260.00
$1,900.00
$2,335.00
$3,265.00
$1,192.00
$647.00
$468.00
$462.00
$221.00
$326.00
$235.00
$32.00
$37.00
$58.00
$44.00





