

Presence Saint Mary and Elizabeth Medical Center

Current Established Charges for Common Services

Effective January 1st, 2018

Intensive Care Unit (ICU)	\$6,040.00
Private Room (Telemetry)	\$4,510.00
Private Room (Rehab)	\$2,685.00
Private Room (Psych)	\$2,260.00
Private Room (Obstetrics)	\$1,900.00
Private Room (Med Surg / Pediatrics)	\$2,335.00
Operating Room (Major Level 1 @ 1st 30 minutes)	\$3,265.00
Anesthesia (General @ 1 st 30 minutes)	\$1,192.00
Emergency Room (Level 2)	\$647.00
Chest X-ray Two Views (CPT 71046)	\$468.00
EKG (CPT 93005)	\$462.00
Tissue Exam Level 1 (CPT 88300)	\$221.00
Basic Metabolic Panel (CPT 80048)	\$326.00
Complete Blood Count (CPT 85025)	\$235.00
RH Factor (CPT 86901)	\$32.00
Blood Sugar (CPT 82947)	\$37.00
Blood Type (CPT 86900)	\$58.00
Urinalysis (CPT 81001)	\$44.00